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President Vivian Thomas president@dstncta.org 
dstncta.president@gmail.com 

1st Vice President and 
Membership Services 
Chair 

Rae Jackson vp1@dstncta.org 
dstncta.VP1@gmail.com 

2nd Vice President and 
Program, Planning and 
Development Chair 

LaShondra Manning vp2@dstncta.org 
dstncta.VP2@gmail.com 

Recording Secretary Katrina Druery r.secretary@dstncta.org 
dstncta.R.Secretary@gmail.com 

Corresponding 
Secretary 

Carnesha Collins cs@dstncta.org 
dstncta.cs@gmail.com 

Financial Secretary Danielle Crawford f.secretary@dstncta.org 
dstncta.f.Secretary@gmail.com 

Treasurer and Budget 
and Finance 
Committee Chair  

Tamica Hallums treasurer@dstncta.org 
dstncta.treasurer2014@gmail.com 

Assistant Financial 
Secretary 

Lora Ledbetter af.secretary@dstncta.org 
dstncta.af.Secretary@gmail.com 

Internal Audit 
Committee Chair  

Veronica Boxley 
 

internalaudit@dstncta.org 
dstncta.internalaudit@gmail.com 

Nominating Committee 
Chair & Members 

Theresa 
Wilson, Chair 
Kyshone 
Moss 

Lenetra King 
LaTonya Bias 
Teresa 
Williams 

nominating@dstncta.org 
dstncta.nominating@gmail.com 

Arts & Letters Nioka Harris 
Donna Ross 

artsandletters@dstncta.org 
dstncta.al@gmail.com 

Chaplain’s Council Debra White dstncta.chaplain@gmail.com 

Charter Day TBD dstncta.charterday@gmail.com 

Custodian of Properties Jacqueline McNair jalcampbell38@gmail.com 
 

Delta Academy Tiera Adams  
Wartika Harkless 

deltaacademy@dstncta.org 
dstncta.deltaacademy2014@gmail.com 

Delta Emergency 
Response Team  

Jacqueline McNair 
Jamesia Steele 

dstncta.ert@gmail.com 
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Delta GEMS Katherine Mitchell 
Tiffany Mitchell 

deltagems@dstncta.org 
dstncta.GEMS@gmail.com 

Economic 
Development 

Alicia Miller 
Rosalyn Robertson-Moore 
 

financialfortitude@dstncta.org 
dstncta.FinancialFortitude@gmail.com 

Elections Leslie Tatum 
 

dstnctaelections@gmail.com 

Founders Day Kiajah O’Neal foundersday@dstncta.org 
dstncta.FoundersDay@gmail.com 

Fundraising Kebra Moore 
LaTorsha Tomlinson 
Camcea Stipinski 

fundraising@dstncta.org 
dstncta.fundraising@gmail.com 

Historian and Heritage 
and Archives 
Committee Chair 

Nikeya Anderson  historian@dstncta.org 
dstncta.historian@gmail.com 

International 
Awareness and 
Involvement 

Patrice Randle 
Nedra Pitchford 

dstncta.ia@gmail.com 
ia@dstncta.org 

LEAD Coordinators Monica Underwood 
Shawn Johnson 

dstncta.lead@gmail.com 

May Week Karey Johnson 
Dominique Taylor 

mayweek@dstncta.org 
dstncta.MayWeek@gmail.com 

National Pan-Hellenic Sherelle Ledbetter 
Lauren Joseph 

nphc@dstncta.org 
dstncta.nphc@gmail.com 

Parliamentarian and 
Policies and Procedures 
Committee Chair 

Stephanie Spears  parliamentarian@dstncta.org 
dstncta.parliamentarian@gmail.com 

Physical and Mental 
Health 

Jeri Tidwell 
Erica James 

pmh@dstncta.org 
dstncta.pmh@gmail.com 

Risk Management 
Coordinator 

Rebecca Leaper 
 

youthprograms@dstncta.org 
dstncta.youthprograms@gmail.com 

Ritual and Ceremonies Kim Crawford 
Margaret Carrigan 

ritualceremony@dstncta.org 
dstncta.rc@gmail.com 

Sergeant-At-Arms Layla Edwards  

Scholarship Keyerre Hayes 
Dezranique Stansberry 

scholarship@dstncta.org 
dstncta.scholarship@gmail.com 
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Social Action Emelda Anderson 
Brandi Harris  

socialaction@dstncta.org 
dstncta.Social.Action@gmail.com 

Social Media 
Coordinator 

Jennifer Clark socialmedia@dstncta.org 
dstncta.SocialMedia@gmail.com 

Technology Kimble Colbert technology@dstncta.org 
dstncta.Info.Technology@gmail.com 

Teen Summit Yvette Jackson 
Kumisha Saffold-Cooper 

teensummit@dstncta.org 
dstncta.TeenSummit@gmail.com 

 
Note:  

1. *dstncta.org (if listed) should be used for sending emails 
2. Use the gmail.com format when logging into the acct. 
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